
3F Linear prismatic lighting fixture, 1.200mm, 
5100lm, 40w, multi-color (3.000|3.500|4.000K), 
CRI >90Ra, DALI-2

Article code:
EAN:

Product description: 
Dimmable:

Type of dimming:

Luminous flux:

Beam angle:

Rated power: 

Active power:

Nominal voltage: 

Color temperature: 

Color rendering index: 

Protection class: 

Ambient temperature (min-max): 

Housing color:

Housing material:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Lifespan L70|B10: 

Lifespan L70|B50: 

Lifespan L80|B10: 

Lifespan L80|B50: 

Lifespan L90|B10: 

Lifespan L90|B50:

Warranty

Y

DALI

5100 lm

120°

40 W

40 W

220 - 240 V AC

3000K - 4000K

90 CRI ra (1-8)

IP20

-20°C - 40°C

noir

Aluminium

814,0 g

1181,0 mm

45,0 mm

38000 h

57000 h

37000 h

50000 h

33000 h

44000 h

5Y

116812

9009377167355

SKYTRACK LINEA-350
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